MOLELLA RUN

MOLELLA- SABAUDIA (LT) 3 Dicembre 2023
km 9,300

www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS
POS ME ATLETA CAT CAT SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 [DILIBERTO FABIO SM50 1 |ROCCAGORGA 0:41:00
2 2 |COMINI ANDREA SM45 1 |NOVATRIATHLON 0:41:05
3 3 |ANSELMI ALESSANDRO SM50 2 |NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA 0:41:06
4 4 |MIOZZI ANNIBALE SM45 2 |FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING 0:41:09
5 5 |CELENTANO ANDREA SM45 3 [SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:41:12
6 1 |ANDREOLI ROBERTA SF40 1 |PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:41:14
7 6 |BARATTA ALESSIO SM35 1 |ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO 0:41:21
8 7 |LUNGHI ALESSANDRO SM40 1 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:41:28
9 8 |SPINELLI DARIO SM35 2 |RUNCARD 0:41:33
10 9 |RICCI MARCO SM45 4 |SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:41:37
11 10 (GIORGI DOMENICO SM35 3 |PODISTICA TERRACINA 0:41:44
12 11 [MUSILLI ROBERTO SM40 2 |PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:41:56
13 12 [SPORTELLI FABIO SM40 3 [SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:41:59
14 13 |[FABIETTI GIOVANNI SM50 3 [INGEGNERI LATINA 0:42:01
15 14 [IACOLARE ANTONIO SM60 1 |RUN FOR LOVE 0:42:01
16 15 [PAPOCCIA DIEGO SM50 4 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:42:07
17 2 |FIORINI PAOLA SF40 2 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:42:07
18 16 [MAGGI MAURIZIO SM55 1 |STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI 0:42:20
19 17 (ODDI DARIO SM45 5 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:42:24
20 18 |[CRESCENZO VALENTINO SM55 2 |NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA 0:42:27
21 19 [CECCANO ANGELO SM55 3 [FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING 0:42:33
22 3 |ZORZETTO FIORENZA SF35 1 |ELITE ATHLETES 0:42:36
23 20 [PREGNOLATO MARCO SM45 6  [NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA 0:42:53
24 21 [BIANCHI AMEDEO SM55 4 |SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:43:06
25 22 |CIRILLO RAFFAELE SM50 5 [ROCCAGORGA 0:43:14
26 4 |ZOLLI CLAUDIA SF45 1 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:43:27
27 23 |MARCONI PARIDE SM50 6 [SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:43:32
28 24 |FAGGION ALBERTO SM40 4 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:43:46
29 5 |WOIJTAL AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA SF45 2 |FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING 0:44:09
30 25 |CAPASSO ROCCO SM40 5 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0:44:27
31 26 |PANICCIA MARCO SM40 6 [PODISTICA PONTINIA 0:44:35
32 27 |DANIELI EDOARDO SM35 4 |ATLETICA SETINA 0:44:42
33 28 |PREVIATO WALTER SM40 7 |SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:44:55
34 29 |AMORIELLO CARMINE SM55 5 [ROCCAGORGA 0:44:56
35 30 [FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO SM55 6 [POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:44:57
36 31 [PETRUCCI LUCA SM45 7  [NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA 0:44:58
37 32 |PARLAPAIANO FABIO SM35 5 |[CASC 0:45:01
38 33 [DI NUNZIO DANIELE SM45 8 [LATINA RUNNERS 0:45:20
39 34 [DI PROSPERO TOMMASO SM50 7 |ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO 0:45:27
40 35 [BRUGNARA MASSIMO SM45 9 [SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:45:28
41 36 |ROSSATO MASSIMILIANO SM50 8 [SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:45:48
42 37 |BOTTEGA LUCA SM45 10 |PODISTICA PONTINIA 0:45:52
43 38 |GRANDE NICOLA SM50 9 [SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:46:26
44 6 |LAMBERTI CINZIA SF40 3 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:46:40
45 39 [BAGNO DAVIDE SM45 11 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:46:42
46 40 |MAROCCO CARLO SM35 6 |[RUNCARD 0:47:03
47 41 JAMATO LUIGI SM60 2 |AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 0:47:23
48 42 |CALISI MARIO SM65 1 |UISP LATINA 0:47:43
49 43 |CIAMMACURONI FABRIZIO SM45 12 |PI8 RUNNING 0:47:45
50 44 |LAUDADIO DOMENICO SM40 8 |RUNCARD 0:47:45
51 7 |BRIGANTI EMANUELA SF45 3 |ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:47:51
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ZECCHI VALENTINA
NERONE ANNA LISA
RAPONI ELEONORA
COLALUCA SERGIO
LUPPI CRISTIAN
MINERVINI SAVERIO
MACALE ALESSANDRO
D'ARPINO DEVIS
PISANI ENRICO
ALTOBELLI LUCA
FANTOZZI SARO
REATINI RICCARDO
ANTICOLI PAOLO
PAZIENZA ANDREA
CAMOZZI CHIARA
NICOLETTI MARCO
ALBERTON DANIELA
BIANCONI FERDINANDA
FERRARA ANNA
MATTIA PATRIZIO
ACCIAI STEFANO
GUERRA MILENA

LENTI MARIA IDA
MAGLIOZZI MARCO
PULCIANI ELIO
MANTOVANI MARILENA
BONFIGLIO MARCO

DE BONIS LUCA
NICOLO ANNALISA
COLATO MARIO
ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO
PLACATI ANNA RITA
PREGNOLATO ALBERTO
GUGLIELMI ORIETTA
PALOMBI EMANUELE
SANTUCCI LUIGI
CATALANO MICHELE
?NUMBER #597
CASAGRANDE VITO
CAMPAGNA LORELLA
ASCANI SARA
AQUILINA LUCIANO
CAISSUTTI SELENA
BRIGANTI ANTONIO
FANFARILLO LUCA
COSTAGLIOLA ANNA
ANGELLOTTI GIUSEPPE
DE MARIA ANNALISA
LIZZIO LEONARDO
TOPATIGH NATASCIA
MUSSARDO BARBARA
DI GIROLAMO SIMONE
FERRARESE DAVIDE
SPOTO CHIARA
BOLOGNESI GIANNI
ALAMANZA TOMMASO
PASSARETTI LOREDANA
D'ELIA ILARIA
MUSSARDO PIERA
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INGEGNERI LATINA
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
RUNCARD

SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

LIRI RUNNERS

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
FROSINONE SPORT
ENDURANCE TRAINING
NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
UISP LATINA

GS BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
PODISTICA TERRACINA

P18 RUNNING

FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
FROSINONE SPORT

UISP LATINA

FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
UISP LATINA

SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
UISP LATINA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
UISP LATINA

PODISTICA PONTINIA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
PODISTICA PONTINIA

STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI
RUNCARD

FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA PONTINIA

UISP LATINA

PODISTICA PONTINIA
PODISTICA PONTINIA

UISP LATINA

FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
UISP LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
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CARPANESE DANIELE
PACCO RICCARDO
ROCCARINA LOREDANA
CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO
PUNZETTI ARMANDO

DI NICUOLO ANGELO
VONA DANILO

MISSORI BRUNELLA
MONTI CLAUDIA
TARGA LUCA
VIGNAROLI GIORGIA
MARCHIOTTO IVANA
VIGLIANTE MARIA MARTINA
RAZZINO GENNARO
CIRILLI JASMIN
SPAGNOLI ALESSANDRA
COLETTA FLORIANA
FAZIO NICOLINO
TRAMENTOZZ| CLAUDIO
PEROTTO LUCIANO
MINOTTI FABIO
NARDINI CLARA

ZONZIN SERGIO
BOUDEN FATHIA
MIRONE DANIELA
FINOTTI ELENA

DI MARCO LUCA
MARINELLI PIERO
COLO' RENATO

ALICINO LAURA
BARTOLO MARIAROSA
BRECCIA DARIO

ARENA LAURA
INTERESSE CARLA LUCIA
MACCHIARULO CLAUDIO
SARACINO MARZIA
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RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
PODISTICA PONTINIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA PONTINIA

UISP LATINA

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
UISP LATINA

INGEGNERI LATINA

UISP LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
UISP LATINA

NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
FITNESS MONTELLO RUNNING
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
PODISTICA PONTINIA
NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
UISP LATINA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
UISP LATINA

ATLETICA LATINA

SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
UISP LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

0:59:37
1:00:01
1:00:03
1:00:26
1:00:31
1:00:59
1:01:00
1:01:01
1:01:19
1:01:29
1:01:29
1:.02:13
1:.02:13
1:02:32
1:03:08
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1:03:32
1:03:54
1:04:02
1:04:29
1:04:30
1:06:59
1:06:59
1:10:39
1:10:49
1:11:22
1:11:23
1:11:28
1:11:28
1:11:56
1:21:02
1:21:05
1:21:20
1:22:28
1:23:21
1:23:22




